
 
 
 

Final Standing in the Women’s Division 
 



P Last name First name Federation T 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 Flack Nina Sweden 734 40 22 42 48 80 50 100 72 50 40 100 40 50
2 Penny Kirsten England 678 12 28 100 46 60 28 35 30 80 80 24 44 26 50 35
3 Sanders Nicole Netherlands 588 12 24 24 40 16 60 23 46 70 100 33 30 20 70 20
4 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands 420 26 15 44 80 60 26 24 40 45 48 12
5 Luoto Patricia Germany 419 48 40 16 45 100 50 80 40
6 Bröndsted Britt Denmark 364 26 42 40 50 26 150 8 22
7 Planchard Marilyn France 357 50 8 24 16 16 100 50 39 24 30
8 Hulsch Tina Germany 342 50 44 44 100 12 66 26
9 Gales Anne Lorraine Denmark 312 46 40 80 16 60 24 46

10 Holm Rasmussen Rikke Denmark 312 80 4 46 44 22 69 25 22
11 Kok Wendy Netherlands 300 30 100 48 12 21 12 63 8 6
12 Lantto Veronica Sweden 298 4 46 70 44 50 60 24
13 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark 296 50 26 50 22 48 46 42 12
14 Pöllänen Krista Finland 291 100 50 24 48 39 30
15 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark 291 22 80 30 30 105 24
16 Ginge Jensen Anja Denmark 280 60 70 24 44 33 28 21
17 Glover Zara England 269 46 24 26 30 60 60 23
18 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands 249 6 30 2 14 70 90 22 15
19 Ginge Jensen Mai Denmark 246 30 30 46 120 20
20 Sacco Isabele France 245 40 16 8 26 75 50 30
21 van der Meer Danielle Netherlands 221 23 70 8 40 80
22 Choukroun Célia France 218 14 2 70 6 42 40 12 16 16
23 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands 179 48 2 12 42 40 35
24 Mäkelä Jenni Finland 179 80 26 12 50 11
25 Kantola Piritta Finland 171 70 42 24 35
26 Allsebrook Joanne England 151 16 48 40 22 25
27 Theissen Tanja Germany 125 11 12 42 60
28 Petty Tanya Germany 124 80 44
29 Alfredsson Diana Sweden 112 60 24 28
30 Huijden Stephanie Netherlands 106 4 28 26 48
31 Bellinder Missy USA 100 100
32 Johnsson Helén Sweden 100 100
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33 van der List Wendy Netherlands 95 30 28 13 16 8
34 Manico Bigi Switzerland 94 24 70
35 van der Meer Sophie Netherlands 93 22 16 8 6 28 13
36 Jacques Pépita France 92 12 2 30 26 22
37 Gauton Aurélie France 91 8 8 16 8 15 24 12
38 Manninen Nina Finland 90 16 28 22 24
39 Santonen Mari Finland 90 60 30
40 Beckel Martina Germany 88 70 18
41 Gaillard Laurence France 88 46 42
42 Manninen Heidi Finland 87 22 16 26 23
43 Gauton Marie France 84 6 28 4 30 16
44 Sgrosso Cristina Italy 84 44 40
45 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 84 12 12 12 24 24
46 Smith Jemma England 80 2 28 42 8
47 Ainge Nicki England 78 16 26 22 14
48 Cundy Jo England 78 24 30 24
49 Gross Ivonne Austria 78 14 12 8 28 16
50 Mirschel Andrea Germany 78 42 36
51 Lundén Reija Finland 77 30 16 16 15
52 Morra Alessandra Italy 76 28 48
53 Baudisson Marie Anne France 75 25 8 6 12 24
54 Gabel Janine Germany 72 12 60
55 Tuomisalo Laura Finland 72 44 4 12 12
56 Perez Adriana Mexico 70 70
57 Smirnova Evgeniya Russia 68 12 42 14
58 Maitre Nadege France 66 21 8 12 25
59 Visser Jolanda Netherlands 65 16 30 11 8
60 Fischer Yvonne Germany 64 16 8 40
61 Fusco Raffaella Italy 64 48 16
62 Bjercke Cathrine Norway 63 6 46 11
63 Jacques Amandine France 63 4 25 22 12
64 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands 58 2 16 12 28
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65 Skopelidis Elena Ukraine 54 30 12 4 8
66 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 53 16 24 13
67 Buzzelli Daniela Italy 52 26 26
68 Thorstensen Heidi Norway 51 28 23
69 Asbaty Diandra USA 50 50
70 Blomberg Jenni Finland 48 26 22
71 Gorbacheva Yulia Russia 48 12 36
72 Filor Alexandra Germany 46 42 4
73 Göbel-Janka Michaela Germany 45 24 11 2 8
74 Mourgues Valérie France 45 35 6 4
75 Gulhan Aksular Turkey 44 44
76 Larsen Rebecka Sweden 44 28 16
77 Lomholdt Sofie Denmark 44 4 16 16 8
78 Mortensen Vibeke Lie Norway 44 2 8 24 6 4
79 Mäkelä Sonja Finland 44 8 16 12 8
80 Aksular Gülhan Turkey 42 42
81 Rieger Juliana Germany 42 26 16
82 Aalto Ruusa Finland 40 16 24
83 de Jong Marieke Netherlands 39 8 6 13 12
84 Ciattoni Simona Italy 38 22 16
85 Pöntinen Marjo Finland 37 22  15
86 Cardi Laetitia France 36 6 30
87 Debenec Maja Slovenia 36 6 22 8
88 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 36 28 8
89 Impola Hannele Finland 36 24 12
90 Hellden Sanna Sweden 34 22 4 8
91 Purnell Sarah England 34 26 8
92 Boldo Monica Spain 32 16 16
93 Heberle Nicole Germany 32 8 12 12
94 Kerbs Kira Finland 32 16 16
95 Mäkelä Minna Finland 32 28 4
96 van den Bos Mariska Netherlands 32 12 4 16
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97 Ribguth Janine Germany 31 15 16
98 Carlsson Christel Sweden 30 6 24
99 Combes Alexandra France 30 30

100 Hanzlovská Petra Czech Republic 30 30
101 Lagrange Caroline Canada 30 30
102 Pelaez Sandra Torrents Spain 30 30
103 Poppler Birgit Germany 30 30
104 Sarcan Adile Germany 30 30
105 Tomas Cheska Netherlands 30 2 28
106 Watson Debbie Scotland 30 8 14 8
107 Staudinger Cassie Australia 29 14 15
108 Geissler Nadine Germany 28 28
109 Hernandez Francisca Spain 28 28
110 Hicran Erol Turkey 28 28
111 Johansen Jeanett H. Norway 28 6 22
112 Murat Valery France 28 28
113 Perales Pilar Spain 28 12 16
114 Barnes Lynda USA 26 26
115 Ohrimovitsch Sari Finland 26 12 14
116 Ozogluuntur Ebru Turkey 26 26
117 Fung Vanessa Hong Kong 25 25
118 Kucukbulut Irem Turkey 25 16 9
119 Tikhonova Irina Russia 25 4 21
120 Abazova Olga Russia 24 24
121 Amenta Marina Italy 24 24
122 Chan Shuk Han Hong Kong 24 24
123 Cramer Aisha Netherlands 24 8 16
124 Mizrahi Sarit Israel 24 24
125 Morena Barbieri Italy 24 24
126 Svith Helle Denmark 24 8 12 4
127 Pelle Daniëlle Netherlands 23 8 15
128 Aviram Sara Israel 22 22
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129 Biguet Petit Jean Florie France 22 22
130 Johansson Victoria Sweden 22 22
131 Mc Dermott Amanda Ireland 22 22
132 Pascual Catherina Spain 22 22
133 Saint Marc Aude France 22 6 16
134 Solozhenkina Veronika Kazakhstan 22 22
135 Telli Nursen Turkey 22 4 18
136 Vintens Liliane Belgium 22 8 6 8
137 Burbridge Vikki England 21 21
138 Burgues Merce Spain 20 12 8
139 Goebel Alexandra Germany 20 20
140 Goossens Katrien Belgium 20 20
141 Gurkan Duygu Turkey 20 8 12
142 Leskinen Suvi Finland 20 12 8
143 Segura Asuncion Spain 19 8 3 8
144 Wedel Sascha Denmark 19 6 13
145 Erol Hicran Turkey 18 18
146 Tabachkova Olga Russia 18 18
147 Özoğluuntur Ebru Turkey 18 18
148 Bretteville Elise France 17 13 4
149 Frost Greta Poland 17 13 4
150 Aureliusson Ann-Louise Sweden 16 16
151 Carfora Iolanda Italy 16 16
152 Frisoni Antonella San Marino 16 16
153 Grazia Elena Italy 16 16
154 Kurtkaya Oytun Turkey 16 16
155 Nunez Francisca Spain 16 16
156 Pascual Estrella Spain 16 16
157 Piticariu Odette Romaina 16 16
158 Piva Milva San Marino 16 16
159 Rautio Henna Finland 16 4 12
160 Roa Margarita Colombia 16 16
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161 Uhlich Sonja Germany 16 16
162 Zemtsova Elena Kazakhstan 16 16
163 Korobkova Alena Russia 15 15
164 Montgomery Laura England 15 15
165 Ratia Riikka Finland 15 2 13
166 Kyllönen Katja Finland 14 14
167 Stivang Miriam L. Norway 14 2 12
168 Alm Emelie Sweden 12 12
169 Aydın Gülten Turkey 12 12
170 Aydın Sinem Turkey 12 12
171 Bucin Luminita Hungary 12 12
172 Chelmowski Tanja Germany 12 12
173 Dayan Mor Israel 12 12
174 De Kuijer Ilona Netherlands 12 12
175 Egel Alena Russia 12 12
176 Fischbach Helene Sweden 12 12
177 Guglielmo Elena Italy 12 12
178 Hannecart Christelle France 12 12
179 Haandrikman Carmen Netherlands 12 12
180 Klug Patricia Austria 12 12
181 Laub Sabrina Norway 12 12
182 Lönnroth Daniela Finland 12 12
183 Oberkersch Teresa Austria 12 6 6
184 Pajak Daria Poland 12 12
185 Petrova Alla Russia 12 4 8
186 Plummen Kelly Netherlands 12 4 8
187 Samson Stephanie France 12 4 8
188 Sanz Cristina Spain 12 12
189 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria 12 12
190 Tajakka Paivi Finland 12 12
191 Turanlı Gülay Turkey 12 12
192 White Hayley England 12 12
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193 Witvrouwen Carolin Belgium 12 12
194 Brown Angie England 11 11
195 Baade Evelyn Germany 11 11
196 Ruseeva Julia Russia 11 11
197 Akalin Pinar Turkey 10 4 6
198 Shipareva Natalya Russia 10 2 8
199 Tynkkynen Taina Finland 10 4 6
200 Aydın Çiğdem Turkey 9 9
201 Kalaycı Ayşe Turkey 9 9
202 Yeşilkaya Gözde Turkey 9 9
203 Yeşilkaya Hande Turkey 9 9
204 Abras Florence Belgium 8 8
205 Alvarez Angeles Spain 8 8
206 Casanovas Anna Rosa Spain 8 8
207 Cinar Kokce Turkey 8 8
208 Delgado Ana Spain 8 8
209 Di Martino Nathalie France 8 6 2
210 Doroshenko Swetlana Russia 8 8
211 Gonzalez M Carmen Spain 8 8
212 Herbin Sophie France 8 8
213 Jeppesen Lotte Denmark 8 8
214 Kauhanen Jessica Finland 8 8
215 Lislien Monica Norway 8 8
216 Lundén Roosa Finland 8 2 6
217 Pasanen Sanna Finland 8 8
218 Romero Roser  Spain 8 8
219 Ruiz Venturi Spain 8 8
220 Sánchez Rafaela Spain 8 8
221 Snashall Dawn England 8 8
222 Tkachenko Marija Latvia 8 8
223 Valla Anna Austria 8 8
224 Varava Elizabete Latvia 8 8
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225 Wannet Elaine Netherlands 8 8
226 Wohltmann Daniela Germany 8 8
227 Ata Melisa Turkey 6 6
228 Cauquil Marion France 6 6
229 Dolinsec Mojca Germany 6 6
230 Forsell Therese Sweden 6 6
231 Gablek Christine Austria 6 6
232 Gumus Ezgi Turkey 6 6
233 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 6 6
234 Jakobson Renate Norway 6 6
235 Kabacioglu Ozlem Turkey 6 6
236 Karaca Fatma Turkey 6 6
237 Karacomert Gamze Turkey 6 6
238 Keränen Jenni Finland 6 6
239 Kucuk Meryem Turkey 6 6
240 Langer Tina Maria Austria 6 6
241 Logetskaya Nadezda Russia 6 6
242 Loos Gabi Austria 6 6
243 Mas Rosa Spain 6 6
244 Mäkelä Salla Finland 6 6
245 Nicolas Stéphanie Belgium 6 6
246 Overall Sarah England 6 6
247 Pajak Bozena Poland 6 6
248 Povaljuhhina Jelena Estonia 6 6
249 Pulliainen Leena Finland 6 6
250 Pulneva Irina Russia 6 6
251 Tabak Yeşim Turkey 6 6
252 Tamblyn Helen England 6 6
253 Torgeirson Grace Norway 6 6
254 Tsappis Gemma England 6 6
255 Turikova Anna Russia 6 6
256 van Regenmortel Yolanda Belgium 6 6
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257 Verne Lisa France 6 6
258 Völkl-Brandt Bianca Germany 6 6
259 Wills Kylie England 6 6
260 Dekkers Carla Netherlands 4 4
261 Erdogan Oznur Turkey 4 4
262 Gajdacova Mariana Slovakia 4 4
263 Gutsjahr Carmen Austria 4 4
264 Heneskär Ellinore Sweden 4 4
265 Jacobs Chantal Netherlands 4 4
266 Jonsson Caroline Sweden 4 4
267 Kanbur Hulya Turkey 4 4
268 Magnusson Pernilla Sweden 4 4
269 Pearce Piia Estonia 4 4
270 Pridmore Lindsay England 4 4
271 Prout Nicky England 4 4
272 Rajaud Catherine France 4 4
273 Sharpe Lisa England 4 4
274 Styrman Jenni Finland 4 4
275 Van de Craen Michelle Belgium 4 4
276 Van den Driessche Kaat Belgium 4 4
277 Gonçalves Jessica Luxembourg 3 3
278 Jossa Elizabeth Luxembourg 3 3
279 Schijf Bernadette Netherlands 3 3
280 Czermak Erlinda Hungary 2 2
281 Haintz Simone Hungary 2 2
282 Koukkari Petra Finland 2 2
283 Madsen Charlotte Bach Denmark 2 2
284 Madsen Heidi Denmark 2 2
285 Masatova Vera Czech 2 2
286 Pilecky Jutta Austria 2 2
287 Polyanskaya Julia Russia 2 2
288 Rulz Cornelia Austria 2 2
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289 Simon Timea Hungary 2 2
290 van de Louw Mandy Netherlands 2 2



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Pöllänen Krista Finland
2 80 Mäkelä Jenni Finland
3 70 Kantola Piritta Finland
4 60 Santonen Mari Finland
5 50 Hulsch Tina Germany
6 48 Luoto Patricia Germany
7 46 Glover Zara England
8 44 Tuomisalo Laura Finland
9 42 Filor Alexandra Germany
10 40 Flack Nina Sweden
11 30 Lundén Reija Finland
12 30 Skopelidis Elena Ukraine
13 28 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
14 28 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
15 26 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
16 26 Blomberg Jenni Finland
17 24 Göbel-Janka Michaela Germany
18 24 Impola Hannele Finland
19 22 Manninen Heidi Finland
20 22 Pöntinen Marjo Finland
21 16 Aalto Ruusa Finland
22 16 Manninen Nina Finland
23 16 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
24 16 Fischer Yvonne Germany
25 16 Kerbs Kira Finland
26 12 Ohrimovitsch Sari Finland
27 12 Penny Kirsten England
28 12 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
29 12 Leskinen Suvi Finland
30 12 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
31 8 Mäkelä Sonja Finland
32 8 Varava Elizabete Latvia
33 8 Lislien Monica Norway
34 8 Kauhanen Jessica Finland
35 8 Tkachenko Marija Latvia
36 6 Pulliainen Leena Finland
37 6 Torgeirson Grace Norway
38 6 Keränen Jenni Finland
39 6 Turikova Anna Russia
40 6 Povaljuhhina Jelena Estonia
41 4 Tikhonova Irina Russia
42 4 Lantto Veronica Sweden
43 4 Rautio Henna Finland
44 4 Styrman Jenni Finland
45 4 Tynkkynen Taina Finland
46 2 Lundén Roosa Finland
47 2 Koukkari Petra Finland
48 2 Shipareva Natalya Russia
49 2 Ratia Riikka Finland
50 2 Polyanskaya Julia Russia
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Planchard Marilyn France
2 40 Sacco Isabele France
3 35 Mourgues Valérie France
4 30 Kok Wendy Netherlands
5 25 Baudisson Marie Anne France
6 24 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
7 23 Van der Meer Danielle Netherlands
8 22 Van der Meer Sophie Netherlands
9 21 Maitre Nadege France
10 20 Goebel Alexandra Germany
11 15 Ribguth Janine Germany
12 15 Van Der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
13 14 Gross Yvonne Austria
14 14 Choukroun Célia France
15 13 Bretteville Elise France
16 13 Frost Greta Poland
17 12 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
18 12 Jacques Pépita France
19 11 Theißen Tanja Germany
20 11 Goebel Michaela Germany
21 8 Vintens Liliane Belgium
22 8 Herbin Sophie France
23 8 Gauton Aurélie France
24 8 Heberle Nicole Germany
25 8 Fischer Yvonne Germany
26 6 Logetskaya Nadezda Russia
27 6 Nicolas Stéphanie Belgium
28 6 Oberkersch Teresa Austria
29 6 Verne Lisa France
30 6 Gauton Marie France
31 4 Rajaud Catherine France
32 4 Plummen Kelly Netherlands
33 4 Jacques Amandine France
34 4 Petrova Alla Russia
35 4 Pearce Piia Estonia
36 3 Gonçalves Jessica Luxembourg
37 3 Jossa Elizabeth Luxembourg
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Kok Wendy Netherlands
2 80 Rasmussen Rikke Holm Denmark
3 70 Meer Daniëlle van der Netherlands
4 60 Ginge Jensen Anja Denmark
5 50 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
6 48 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
7 46 Gales Anne Lorraine Denmark
8 44 Tol Ghislaine van der Netherlands
9 42 Mirschel Andrea Germany
10 40 Luoto Patricia Germany
11 30 Ginge Jensen Mai Denmark
12 30 List Wendy van der Netherlands
13 28 Gauton Marie France
14 28 Penny Kirsten England
15 26 Purnell Sarah England
16 26 Brøndsted Britt Denmark
17 24 Glover Zara England
18 24 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
19 22 Flack Nina Sweden
20 22 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
21 16 Ainge Nicki England
22 16 Visser Jolanda Netherlands
23 16 Allsebrook Joanne England
24 16 Sacco Isabelle France
25 16 Meer Sophie van der Netherlands
26 12 Gross Ivonne Austria
27 12 Haandrikman Carmen Netherlands
28 12 Witvrouwen Carolin Belgium
29 12 Bos Mariska van den Netherlands
30 12 Hannecart Christelle France
31 8 Planchard Marilyn France
32 8 Maitre Nadège France
33 8 Gauton Aurélie France
34 8 Pelle Daniëlle Netherlands
35 8 Jong Marieke de Netherlands
36 6 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
37 6 Di Martino Nathalie France
38 6 Mourgues Valerie France
39 6 Regenmortel Yolanda van Belgium
40 6 Vintens Liliane Belgium
41 4 Lomholdt Sofie Denmark
42 4 Samson Stephanie France
43 4 Huijden Stephanie Netherlands
44 4 Dekkers Carla Netherlands
45 4 Bretteville Elise France
46 2 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
47 2 Smith Jemma England
48 2 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
49 2 Choukroun Célia France
50 2 Louw Mandy van de Netherlands
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Penny Kirsten England
2 80 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherland
3 70 Choukroun Celia France
4 60 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
5 50 Pollanen Krista Finland
6 48 Kok Wendy Netherland
7 46 Lantto Veronica Sweden
8 44 Hulsh Tina Germany
9 42 Flack Nina Sweden
10 40 Sanders Nicole Netherland
11 30 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherland
12 30 Combes Alexandra France
13 28 Huijden Stephanie Netherland
14 28 Makela Minna Finland
15 26 Glover Zara England
16 26 Makela Jenni Finland
17 24 Planchard Marilyn France
18 24 Aalto Ruusa Finland
19 22 Hellden Sanna Sweden
20 22 Mc Dermott Amanda Ireland
21 16 Boldo Monica Spain
22 16 Nunez Francisca Spain
23 16 Makela Sonja Finland
24 16 Kerbs Kira Finland
25 16 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherland
26 12 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
27 12 Perales Pilar Spain
28 12 Theissen Tanja Germany
29 12 Lonnroth Daniela Finland
30 12 Burgues Merce Spain
31 8 Casanovas Anna Rosa Spain
32 8 Romero Roser  Spain
33 8 Delgado Ana Spain
34 8 Gonzalez M Carmen Spain
35 8 Segura Asuncion Spain
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Bellinder  Missy USA
2 80 Kjeldsen  Kamilla Denmark
3 70 Beckel  Martina Germany
4 60 Van Der Tol  Ghislaine Netherlands
5 50 Asbaty  Diandra USA
6 48 Flack  Nina Sweden
7 46 Penny  Kirsten England
8 44 Hulsch  Tina Germany
9 42 Broendsted  Britt Denmark
10 40 Gales  Anne Lorraine Denmark
11 30 Glover  Zara England
12 30 Visser  Jolanda Netherlands
13 28 Smith  Jemma England
14 28 Vander List  Wendy Netherlands
15 26 Houbo Pedersen  Lotte Denmark
16 26 Ainge  Nicki England
17 24 Pöllänen  Krista Finland
18 24 Cundy  Jo England
19 22 Manico  Bigi Switzerland
20 22 Biguet Petit Jean  Florie France
21 16 Lunden  Reija Finland
22 16 Gauton  Aurélie France
23 16 Sanders  Nicole Netherlands
24 16 Luoto  Patricia Germany
25 16 Planchard  Marilyn France
26 12 Heberle  Nicole Germany
27 12 Fischbach  Helene Sweden
28 12 Gabel  Janine Germany
29 12 Smirnova  Evgeniya Russia
30 12 Kok  Wendy Netherlands
31 8 Van Der Meer  Sophie Netherlands
32 8 Baudisson  Marie Anne France
33 8 Gross  Ivonne Austria
34 8 Van Der Meer  Daniëlle Netherlands
35 8 Sacco  Isabelle France
36 6 De Jong  Marieke Netherlands
37 6 Cardi  Laetitia France
38 6 Völkl-Brandt  Bianca Germany
39 6 Cauquil  Marion France
40 6 Oberkersch  Teresa Austria
41 4 Filor  Alexandra Germany
42 4 Tuomisalo  Laura Finland
43 4 Helldén  Sanna Sweden
44 4 Holm Rasmussen  Rikke Denmark
45 4 Mourgues  Valérie France
46 2 Jacques  Pepita France
47 2 Maaswinkel  Priscilla Netherlands
48 2 Göbel-Janka  Michaela Germany
49 2 Breeschoten  Lisanne Netherlands
50 2 Di Martino  Nathalie France
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Hulsch Tina Germany
2 80 Gales Anne Lorraine Denmark
3 70 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
4 60 Penny Kirsten England
5 50 Pedersen Lotte Houbo Denmark
6 48 Allsebrook Joanne England
7 46 Rasmussen Rikke Holm Denmark
8 44 Gulhan Aksular Turkey
9 42 Smirnova Evgeniya Russia
10 40 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
11 30 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
12 30 Poppler Birgit Germany
13 28 Hicran Erol Turkey
14 28 Gross Ivonne Turkey
15 26 Rieger Juliana Germany
16 26 Ozogluuntur Ebru Turkey
17 24 Abazova Olga Russia
18 24 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
19 22 SoloZhenkina Veronika Kazakhstan
20 22 Aviram Sara Israel
21 16 Lomholdt Sofue Denmark
22 16 Kurtkaya Oytun Turkey
23 16 Piticariu Odette Romaina
24 16 Zemtsova Elena Kazakhstan
25 16 Kucukbulut Irem Turkey
26 12 Egel Alena Russia
27 12 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria
28 12 Gorbacheva Yulia Russia
29 12 Bucin Luminita Hungary
30 12 SkopElidis Elena Ukraine
31 8 Gurkan Duygu Turkey
32 8 Cinar Kokce Turkey
33 8 Valla Anna Austria
34 8 Petrova Alla Russia
35 8 Doroshenko Swetlana Russia
36 6 Kucuk Meryem Turkey
37 6 Debenec Maja Slovenia
38 6 Gumus Ezgi Turkey
39 6 Karaca Fatma Turkey
40 6 Kabacioglu Ozlem Turkey
41 4 Telli Nursen Turkey
42 4 Erdogan Oznur Turkey
43 4 Akalin Pinar Turkey
44 4 Kanbur Hulya Turkey
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Johnsson Helén Sweden
2 80 Flack Nina Sweden
3 70 Lantto Veronica Sweden
4 60 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
5 50 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
6 48 Pöllänen Krista Finland
7 46 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
8 44 Rasmussen Rikke Holm Denmark
9 42 Kantola Piritta Finland
10 40 van der Meer Danielle Netherlands
11 30 Santonen Mari Finland
12 30 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
13 28 Manninen Nina Finland
14 28 Penny Kirsten England
15 26 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
16 26 Sacco Isabelle France
17 24 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
18 24 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
19 22 Johansson Victoria Sweden
20 22 Pedersen Lotte Houbo Denmark
21 16 Gales Anne Lorraine Denmark
22 16 Larsen Rebecca Sweden
23 16 Planchard Marylin France
24 16 Manninen Heidi Finland
25 16 Lomholt Sofie Denmark
26 12 Alm Emelie Sweden
27 12 Mäkelä Sonja Finland
28 12 Maitre Nadege France
29 12 Mäkelä Jenni Finland
30 12 Tuomisalo Laura Finland
31 8 Gauton Aurelie France
32 8 Samson Stephanie France
33 8 Jeppesen Lotte Denmark
34 8 Helldén Sanna Sweden
35 8 Watson Debbie Scotland
36 6 Forsell Therese Sweden
37 6 Bjercke Cathrine Norway
38 6 Carlsson Christel Sweden
39 6 Wedel Sascha Denmark
40 6 Johansen Jeanett H. Norway
41 4 Henneskär Ellinore Sweden
42 4 Gauton Marie France
43 4 Magnusson Pernilla Sweden
44 4 Jonsson Caroline Sweden
45 4 Mäkelä Minna Finland
46 2 Madsen Charlotte Bach Denmark
47 2 Masatova Vera Czech Republic
48 2 Mortensen Vibeke Lie N orway
49 2 Madsen Heidi Denmark
50 2 Stivang Miriam L. Norway

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 07
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Flack Nina Sweden
2 40 Allsebrook Jojo England
3 35 Penny Kirsten England
4 30 Gauton Marie France
5 25 Maitre Nadège France
6 24 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
7 23 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
8 22 Ainge Nicki England
9 21 Kok Wendy Netherlands
10 20 Goossens Katrien Belgium
11 15 Pelle Danielle Netherlands
12 15 Gauton Aurélie France
13 14 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
14 14 Watson Debbie Scotland
15 13 de Jong Marieke Netherlands
16 13 van der List Wendy Netherlands
17 12 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
18 12 Hulsch Tina Germany
19 11 Visser Jolanda Netherlands
20 11 Baade Evelyn Germany
21 8 Wohltmann Daniela Germany
22 8 Abras Florence Belgium
23 8 Göbel-Janka Michaela Germany
24 8 Cramer Aisha Netherlands
25 8 Vintens Liliane Belgium
26 6 Saint Marc Aude France
27 6 Choukroun Célia France
28 6 Baudisson Marie Anne France
29 6 van der Meer Sophie Netherlands
30 6 Overall Sarah England
31 4 Skopelidis Elena Ukraine
32 4 Van den Driessche Kaat Belgium
33 4 Jacobs Chantal Netherlands
34 4 Van den Bos Mariska Netherlands
35 4 Van de Craen Michelle Belgium
36 3 Schijf Bernadette Netherlands
37 3 Segura Asuncion Spain

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 08
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Flack Nina Sweden
2 80 van der Meer Daniëlle Netherlands
3 70 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
4 60 Lorraine Gales Anne Denmark
5 50 Mäkelä Jenni Finland
6 48 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
7 46 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
8 44 Lantto Veronica Sweden
9 42 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
10 40 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
11 30 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
12 30 Penny Kirsten England
13 28 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
14 28 van der Meer Sophie Netherlands
15 26 Manninen Heidi Finland
16 26 Huijden Stephanie Netherlands
17 24 Mizrahi Sarit Israel
18 24 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
19 22 Manninen Niina Finland
20 22 Holm Rasmussen Rikke Denmark
21 16 van den Bos Mariska Netherlands
22 16 Cramer Aisha Netherlands
23 16 Aureliusson Ann-Louise Sweden
24 16 van der List Wendy Netherlands
25 16 Uhlich Sonja Germany
26 12 de Jong Marieke Netherlands
27 12 Kok Wendy Netherlands
28 12 Tuomisalo Laura Finland
29 12 Baudisson Marie Anne France
30 12 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
31 8 Visser Jolanda Netherlands
32 8 Snashall Dawn England
33 8 Wannet Elaine Netherlands
34 8 Svith Helle Denmark
35 8 Lie Mortensen Vibeke Norway

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 09
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Planchard Marylin France
2 80 Penny Kirsten England
3 70 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
4 60 Glover Zara England
5 50 Lantto Veronica Sweden
6 48 Fusco Raffaella Italy
7 46 Gaillard Laurence France
8 44 Sgrosso Cristina Italy
9 42 Choukroun Célia France
10 40 Fischer Yvonne Germany
11 30 Jacques Pepita France
12 30 Hanzlovská Petra Czech Republic
13 28 Morra Alessandra Italy
14 28 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
15 26 Buzzelli Daniela Italy
16 26 Jacques Amandine France
17 24 Mortensen Vibeke Lie Norway
18 24 Morena Barbieri Italy
19 22 Ciattoni Simona Italy
20 22 Debenec Maja Slovenia
21 16 Piva Milva San Marino
22 16 Grazia Elena Italy
23 16 Frisoni Antonella San Marino

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 10
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
2 80 Penny Kirsten England
3 70 Perez Adriana Mexico
4 60 Lantto Veronica Sweden
5 50 Planchard Marilyn France
6 48 Huidjen Stephanie Netherlands
7 46 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
8 44 Ginge Jensen Anja Denmark
9 42 Smith Jemma England
10 40 Choukroun Celia France
11 30 Cundy Jo England
12 30 Pelaez Sandra Torrents Spain
13 28 Alfredsson Diana Sweden
14 28 Hernandez Francisca Spain
15 26 Jacques Pepita France
16 26 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
17 24 Korkiamaki Petra Finland
18 24 Gauton Aurélie France
19 22 Jacques Amandine France
20 22 Pascual Catherina Spain
21 16 Saint Marc Aude France
22 16 Perales Pilar Spain
23 16 Roa Margarita Colombia
24 16 Boldo Monica Spain
25 16 Pascual Estrella Spain
26 12 Chelmowski Tanja Germany
27 12 Tajakka Paivi Finland
28 12 Dayan Mor Israel
29 12 Sanz Cristina Spain
30 12 Svith Helle Denmark
31 8 Burgues Merce Spain
32 8 Ruiz Venturi Spain
33 8 Alvarez Angeles Spain
34 8 Sánchez Rafaela Spain
35 8 Segura Asuncion Spain
36 6 Mas Rosa Spain
37 6 Mortensen Vibeke Lie Norway

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 11
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
2 120 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
3 105 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
4 90 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
5 75 Sacco Isabelle France
6 72 Flack Nina Sweden
7 69 Rasmussen Rikke Holm Denmark
8 66 Hulsch Tina Germany
9 63 Kok Wendy Netherlands
10 60 Glover Zara England
11 45 van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
12 45 Luoto Patricia Germany
13 42 Houbo Pedersen Lotte Denmark
14 42 Aksular Gülhan Turkey
15 39 Planchard Marilyn France
16 39 Pöllänen Krista Finland
17 36 Gorbacheva Yulia Russia
18 36 Mirschel Andrea Germany
19 33 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
20 33 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
21 24 Kantola Piritta Finland
22 24 Penny Kirsten England
23 24 Gales Anne Lorraine Denmark
24 24 Carlsson Christel Sweden
25 24 Lantto Veronica Sweden
26 18 Özoğluuntur Ebru Turkey
27 18 Beckel Martina Germany
28 18 Erol Hicran Turkey
29 18 Telli Nurşen Turkey
30 18 Tabachkova Olga Russia
31 12 Gürkan Duygu Turkey
32 12 Turanlı Gülay Turkey
33 12 Choukroun Celia France
34 12 Aydın Gülten Turkey
35 12 Aydın Sinem Turkey
36 9 Yeşilkaya Gözde Turkey
37 9 Küçükbulut İrem Turkey
38 9 Aydın Çiğdem Turkey
39 9 Yeşilkaya Hande Turkey
40 9 Kalaycı Ayşe Turkey
41 6 Akalın Pınar Turkey
42 6 Karacomert Gamze Turkey
43 6 Ata Melisa Turkey
44 6 Tabak Yeşim Turkey
45 6 Pulneva Irina Russia

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 12
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Luoto Patricia Germany
2 80 Petty Tanya Germany
3 70 Manico Bigi Switzerland
4 60 Gabel Janina Germany
5 50 Flack Nina Sweden
6 48 Van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
7 46 Gales Anne-Lorraine Denmark
8 44 Penny Kirsten England
9 42 Theissen Tanja Germany
10 40 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
11 30 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
12 30 Sarcan Adile Germany
13 28 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
14 28 Ginge Jensen Anja Denmark
15 26 Barnes Lynda United States
16 26 Hulsch Tina Germany
17 24 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
18 24 Planchard Marilyn France
19 22 Allsebrook Joanne England
20 22 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
21 16 Ribguth Janin Germany
22 16 Choukroun Celia France
23 16 Lunden Reija Finland
24 16 Rieger Juliane Germany
25 16 Gross Ivonne Austria
26 12 Pajak Daria Poland
27 12 Klug Patricia Austria
28 12 Heberle Nicole Germany
29 12 De Kuijer Ilona Netherlands
30 12 Houbo Lotte Denmark
31 8 Debenec Maja Slovenia
32 8 Kok Wendy Netherlands
33 8 Lomholdt Sofie Denmark
34 8 Brondsted Britt Denmark
35 8 Skopelidis Elena Ukraine
36 6 Loos Gabi Austria
37 6 Dolinsec Mojca Germany
38 6 Gablek Christine Austria
39 6 Pajak Bozena Poland
40 6 Langer Tina Maria Austria
41 4 Frost Greta Poland
42 4 Svith Helle Denmark
43 4 Mortensen Vibeke-Lie Denmark
44 4 Gajdacova Mariana Slovakia
45 4 Gutsjahr Carmen Austria
46 2 Simon Timea Hungary
47 2 Pilecky Jutta Austria
48 2 Rulz Cornelia Austria
49 2 Czermak Erlinda Hungary
50 2 Haintz Simone Hungary

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 13
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Luoto Patricia Germany
2 40 Flack Nina Sweden
3 35 Kantola Piritta Finland
4 30 Pöllänen Krista Finland
5 25 Rasmussen Rikke Holm Denmark
6 24 Manninen Nina Finland
7 23 Manninen Heidi Finland
8 22 Blomberg Jenni Finland
9 21 Tikhonova Irina Russia
10 20 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
11 15 Lunden Reija Finland
12 15 Pöntinen Marjo Finland
13 14 Ohrimovitsch Sari Finland
14 14 Kyllönen Katja Finland
15 13 Ratia Riikka Finland
16 13 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
17 12 Impola Hannele Finland
18 12 Rautio Henna Finland
19 11 Mäkelä Jenni Finland
20 11 Ruseeva Julia Russia
21 8 Shipareva Natalia Russia
22 8 Mäkelä Sonja Finland
23 8 Pasanen Sanna Finland
24 8 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
25 8 Leskinen Suvi Finland
26 6 Lunden Roosa Finland
27 6 Mäkelä Salla Finland
28 6 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
29 6 Tynkkynen Taina Finland

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 14
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Flack Nina Sweden
2 80 Luoto Patricia Germany
3 70 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
4 60 Theissen Tanja Germany
5 50 Sacco Isabelle France
6 48 Morra Alessandra Italy
7 46 Bjercke Cathrine Norway
8 44 Petty Tanya Germany
9 42 Gaillard Laurence France
10 40 Sgrosso M. Cristina Italy
11 30 Cardi Laetitia France
12 30 Planchard Marylin France
13 28 Geissler Nadine Germany
14 28 Murat Valery France
15 26 Penny Kirsten England
16 26 Buzzelli Daniela Italy
17 24 Baudisson Anne Marie France
18 24 Amenta Marina Italy
19 22 Johansen Jeanett Norway
20 22 Jacques Pepita France
21 16 Gauton Marie France
22 16 Fusco Raffaella Italy
23 16 Choukroun Celia France
24 16 Carfora Iolanda Italy
25 16 Ciattoni Simona Italy
26 12 Jacques Amandine France
27 12 Guglielmo Elena Italy
28 12 Laub Sabrina Norway
29 12 Gauton Aurelie France
30 12 Stivang Miriam Norway

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 15
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Penny Kirsten England
2 40 Flack Nina Sweden
3 35 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
4 30 Sacco Isabelle France
5 25 Allsebrook Joanne England
6 24 Cundy Jo England
7 23 Glover Zara England
8 22 Holm Rasmussen Rikke Denmark
9 21 Burbridge Vikki England
10 20 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
11 15 Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
12 15 Montgomery Laura England
13 14 Ainge Nicky England
14 14 Staudinger Cassie Australia
15 13 Van der Meer Sophie Netherlands
16 13 Wedel Sascha Denmark
17 12 White Hayley England
18 12 Van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
19 11 Bjercke Cathrine Norway
20 11 Brown Angie England
21 8 Plummen Kelly Netherlands
22 8 Watson Debbie Scotland
23 8 Van der List Wendy Netherlands
24 8 Smith Jemma England
25 8 Purnell Sarah England
26 6 Wills Kylie England
27 6 Kok Wendy Netherlands
28 6 Jakobson Renate Norway
29 6 Tsappis Gemma England
30 6 Tamblyn Helen England
31 4 Pridmore Lindsay England
32 4 Prout Nicky England
33 4 Sharpe Lisa England

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 16
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Flack Nina Sweden
2 40 Luoto Patricia Germany
3 35 Penny Kirsten England
4 30 Lagrange Caroline Canada
5 25 Fung Vanessa Hong Kong
6 24 Chan Shuk Han Hong Kong
7 23 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
8 22 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
9 21 Ginge Jensen Anja Denmark
10 20 Ginge Jensen Mai Denmark
11 15 Korobkova Alena Russia
12 15 Staudinger Cassie Australia
13 14 Smirnova Eugeniya Russia

EBT 2008 - WOMEN STOP 17
EBT 2008: Final standing in the Women's Division


